

AMERICAN TEMPERAMENT TEST SOCIETY, INC. (ATTS) © 1994

PO Box 58067 • Houston, TX 77258 • (832) 982-2887

AMERICAN TEMPERAMENT TEST SOCIETY, INC RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERN THIS TEMPERAMENT TEST EVALUATION

ALL-BREED

TEMPERAMENT TEST

(LICENSED BY THE AMERICAN TEMPERAMENT TEST SOCIETY, INC.)

HOSTED BY

DATE:

TIME:

LOCATION:

DIRECTION:

PRE-ENTRIES BY:

ENTRY FEE: \$______ MIMIMUM AGE 18 MONTHS MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

SEND ENTRIES TO:

DOGS PASSING THE TEMPERAMENT TEST WILL BE ISSUED A "TT"-NUMBER AND A CERTIFICATE FROM THE AMERICAN TEMPERAMENT TEST SOCIETY, INC.

Permission for holding this event, according to the rules and regulations of the American Temperament Test Society, has been granted by the American Temperament Test Society, Inc.

A SOUND MIND IN A SOUND BODY

COPYRIGHT 1994, AMERICAN TEMPERAMENT TEST SOCIETY, INC.